2013 07 02 14 37 59
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

075359

DATE:

07-02-13

03319

531-3000 03319

WIULL

WIULTL

GIVE TO

CALL

BALLARD SPAHR LLP

CALL

PAGE # 1

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 013-214
TEMP 013-215
TEMP 013-216
TEMP 013-217
TEMP 013-218
TEMP 013-219
TEMP 013-220
TEMP 013-221
TEMP 013-222
TEMP 013-223
TEMP 013-224
TEMP 013-225
TEMP 013-226

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

012MN8
012MN9
012MNA
012MNB
012MNC
012MND
012MNE
012MNF
012MNG
012MNH
012MNI
012MNJ
012MNK
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